:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9221337

Jun 04, 2024 - 05:48 (UTC)

In epoch 288,166 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 785951 - 0.018708248 ETH®
70.43 USD

2 785952 - 0.063147576 ETH®
237.72 USD

3 785953 - 0.018664256 ETH®
70.26 USD

4 785954 - 0.018561122 ETH®
69.87 USD

S 785955 - 0.018501557 ETH&®
69.65 USD

6 785956 - 0.018682879 ETH®
70.33 USD

7 785957 - 0.018705979 ETH®
70.42 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/9221337
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/288166
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/785951
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/785952
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/785953
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/785954
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/785955
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/785956
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/785957

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

785958

785960

785961

785962

785963

785964

785965

785966

785967

Validator Id

1201570

Amount

0.018562409
69.88 USD

0.018661290
70.25 USD

0.018214016
68.56 USD

0.018156061
68.35 USD

0.018245501
68.68 USD

0.018132274
68.26 USD

0.194073571
730.61 USD

0.018633816
70.14 USD

0.018653662
70.22 USD

Amount

+ 0.044562124

167.76 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/785958
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/785960
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/785961
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/785962
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/785963
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/785964
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/785965
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/785966
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/785967
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1201570

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



