

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-24 08:09 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9221337</u>
DATE & TIME	Jun 04, 2024 · 05:48 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>288,166</u> · CONFIRMED 🗸
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>785951</u>	- 0.018708248 ETH ② 70.43 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>785952</u>	- 0.063147576 ETH ⊘ 237.72 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>785953</u>	- 0.018664256 ETH ⊘ 70.26 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>785954</u>	- 0.018561122 ETH ⊘ 69.87 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>785955</u>	- 0.018501557 ETH ⊘ 69.65 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>785956</u>	- 0.018682879 ETH ② 70.33 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>785957</u>	- 0.018705979 ETH ⊘ 70.42 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>785958</u>	- 0.018562409 ETH ② 69.88 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>785960</u>	- 0.018661290 ETH ⊘ 70.25 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>785961</u>	- 0.018214016 ETH ③ 68.56 USD
<u>11</u>	785962	- 0.018156061 ETH ⊘ 68.35 USD
<u>12</u>	785963	- 0.018245501 ETH ② 68.68 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>785964</u>	- 0.018132274 ETH ② 68.26 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>785965</u>	- 0.194073571 ETH ⊘ 730.61 USD
<u>15</u>	785966	- 0.018633816 ETH 🔗 70.14 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>785967</u>	- 0.018653662 ETH ⊘ 70.22 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	1201570	+ 0.044562124 ETH 🤣

167.76 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.